
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 
24th April, 2023. 

University of fflumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

PROGRAMME - B.E. (Electronics ) (Choice Based) (R-2019) 
SEMESTER -VII 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper 

1/1 

Code 

53051 

53052 

53053 

53054 

53055 

53056 

53057 

53058 

53059 

53060 

53061 

53062 

53063 

53064 

53065 

1T01128 

Internet of Things 

Summer 2023 

|Analog & Mixed VLSI Design 

Power Electronics 
Department Level Optional zcourses IV: Advanced 

MEMS Technology 

Virtual lnstrumentation 

| Digital Image Processing 

|Institute Level Optional Course-I| : 
Project Management 

Finance Management 

Paper 

Entrepreneurship Development & Management 

Human Resource Management 

IPR & Patenting 

Professional Ethics & CSR 

Research Methodology 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Digital Business Management 

Environmental Management 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

