University of Mumbai



1T01128

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.E. (Electronics) (Choice Based) (R-2019) SEMESTER - VIII

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53051	Internet of Things
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53052	Analog & Mixed VLSI Design
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53053	Department Level Optional zcourses IV: Advanced Power Electronics
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53054	MEMS Technology
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53055	Virtual Instrumentation
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53056	Digital Image Processing
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53057	Institute Level Optional Course-II :- Project Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53058	Finance Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53059	Entrepreneurship Development & Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53060	Human Resource Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53061	Professional Ethics & CSR
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53062	Research Methodology
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53063	IPR & Patenting
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53064	Digital Business Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53065	Environmental Management

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation